Aesthetically appealing for residential and
commercial systems with black backsheet and
frame
High module conversion efficiency, through
superior manufacturing technology
Guaranteed 0% to +3% Power Tolerance
Entire module certificated to withstand high wind
loads and snow loads (5400Pa)
Anodized aluminum is mainly for improving
corrosion resistance.
Highly transparent, low-iron, tempered glass,
and antireflective coating
Excellent performance under low light environ-
ments
25-year warranty on power output; 10-year
warranty on materials and workmanship
Product liability insurance
Local technical support
Local warehousing
48 hour-response service
Enhanced design for easy installation and long
term reliability
Features
Benefits
JUST MODULE
Monocrystalline
JST-M572185B 185W
JST-M572180B 180W
JST-M572175B 175W
JST-M572170B 170W
JST-M572165B 165W
2012/13
PHYSICAL CHARACTERISTICS